Microgard™ UPE and UPX
Cartridge FilterS
Hydrophobic UPE filters with superior cleanliness for
high-purity  chemical and photochemical filtration
CONTAMINATION CONTROL SOLUTIONS
Overview
MicrogardTM UPE /  UPX filters use a patented
ultra-high molecular weight polyethylene (UPE)

Teflon® is a registered trademark of E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company.
Kalrez® and Viton® are registered trademark of DuPont Dow Elastomers, L.L.C.
Ordering Information
Key
K = �PFA Chemlock key
(optional) for use with
Chemlock housing only
(10” and 20” only)
Key
K = �PFA Chemlock key
(optional) for use with
Chemlock housing only
(10” only)
Microgard UPE Cartridge Filters
Part Number
CWU  _ _  _ P _ _  K
Microgard UPX Cartridge Filters
Part Number
CWU  _ 0  _ P _ _  K
O-ring
LT	=	TEV
LE	=	EPDM
O-ring
01	=	TEV
K1*	=	Kalrez
Cartridge Length
1	=	10”
2	=	20”
3	=	30”
Cartridge Length
S	=	4”
1	=	10”
Cartridge Configuration
0	=	Code 0
5	=	Code 5
Cartridge Configuration
0	=	Code 0
Retention Rating
Z	=	0.05 µm
V	=	0.1 µm
G	=	0.2 µm
Retention Rating
Z	=	0.05 µm
V	=	0.1 µm
G	=	0.2 µm
*Kalrez o-ring available in 10” configurations only